hydraulic pre-setting
Hydraulic Pre-setting Tool
For safe, simple, and cost-effective assembly of larger fittings
Features & Benefits
One basic pre-setting head for all sizes
•	 Provides versatility and value by covering sizes from ½” through 2”,  12 mm through 50 mm.
Interchangeable die sets
•	 Allows easy conversion from one tube and fitting size to another.

ratings and application details should be considered in the selection. Improper selection or use of products described herein can
cause personal injury or property damage.
How to Order
78
01
0
• 1
0/
06
2HPST  LM
type of Product
SF	 Small fractional package
SM	 Small metric package
LF	 Large fractional package
LM	 Large metric package
HOKE’s Hydraulic Pre-Setting Tool, Pump and Ram Assembly.
Carrying case is included. Carrying case has room for 6 die
sets.
Standard Fractional Kits
2HPSTSF         ≤1” fractional package contains:
• 2HPST Basic kit
• 2DJS-8 ½” die set
• 2DJS-12 ¾” die set
• 2DJS-16 1” die set
2HPSTLF           >1” fractional package contains:
• 2HPST Basic kit
• 2DJS-20 1¼” die set
• 2DJS-24 1½” die set
• 2DJS-32 2” die set
Standard Metric Kits
2HPSTSM              ≤25 mm metric package contains:
• 2HPST Basic kit
• 2DJS-12Mm 12 mm die set
• 2DJS-18Mm 18 mm die set
• 2DJS-25Mm 25 mm die set
2HPSTLM               >25 mm metric package contains:
• 2HPST Basic kit
• 2DJS-30Mm 30 mm die set
• 2DJS-32Mm 32 mm die set
• 2DJS-38Mm 38 mm die set
Die Sets
Consists of one die and one jig for an individual tube size. 2DJS - 12 MM
Tube Size
Tube O.D. in 1/16”
Tube O.D. in mm (with “MM” suffix)
METRIC DESIGNATION
(millimeters)
Fractional Tube Size Part Number Metric Tube Size Part Number
1/2” 2DJS-8 12 mm 2DJS-12MM
5/8” 2DJS-10 14 mm 2DJS-14MM
3/4” 2DJS-12 16 mm 2DJS-16MM
7/8” 2DJS-14 18 mm 2DJS-18MM
1” 2DJS-16 20 mm 2DJS-20MM
1-1/4” 2DJS-20 22 mm 2DJS-22MM
1-1/2” 2DJS-24 25 mm 2DJS-25MM
2” 2DJS-32 28 mm 2DJS-28MM
30 mm 2DJS-30MM
32 mm 2DJS-32MM
38 mm 2DJS-38MM
50 mm 2DJS-50MM
Jig Die